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AGENDA

WEST SUSSEX BROADBAND CONNECTION VOUCHERS

0930-1000

1000-1010

1010-1040

1040-1100

1100-1130

1130-1200

1200

1230 - 1400

19t October 2016

Refreshments and networking

Agenda, housekeeping and
introductions

The Voucher Scheme explained

An example — Knepp Castle

Q&A

Surgery Session —a chance to
talk to the project team or to
potential suppliers

Break

Site visit to Knepp Castle

All

Sandra Grant RWSP

David Doxford SDNPA

Bob Cushing
Broadband Vantage

tbc

All

All Optional



